ETT - Electric Tubular Motor
Linear Handling and Pick & Place Applications
北京润诚时代科技有限公司
邮编：100012
电话：010-84450370
传真：010-84450371
自动化事业部
网址：www.runcheng.net

Rod length is in mm, four digits.
See tables pages 12,13,14,15 - column
"Part Number Codification"
5 Customized Options
Blank for standard motors
Electric Tubular Motor - ETT
Order Code Rod
32
Order Code
ETT Electric Tubular Motor (Coil only)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Order example ETT-C 032 S1 CS N C
1 Type
ETT-C Electric Tubular Motor - Coil only
2 Size
025 ISO 6432 - Bore 25 mm
032 ISO 6432 - Bore 32 mm
050 ISO 6432 - Bore 50 mm
080 ISO 6432 - Bore 80mm
3 Winding
S1 Serial, Stack Length 1
S2 Serial, Stack Length 2
S3 Serial, Stack Length 3
S4 Serial, Stack Length 4
S5 Serial, Stack Length 5
4 Connection and Feedback Type
CS Intercontec Connector
(Springtec EEDA101NN00000002000) -
Feedback Analogue SinCos 1 Vpp -
CI Intercontec Connector
(Springtec EEDA101NN00000002000) -
Feedback Incremental TTL
CB Intercontec Connector
(Springtec EEDA101NN00000002000) -
Feedback BISS-C
1S Flying leads, Length 1 m, rear output -
Feedback Analogue SinCos 1 Vpp - Only ETT025
2S Flying leads, Length 2.5 m, rear output -
Feedback Analogue SinCos 1 Vpp - Only ETT025
5S Flying leads, Length 5 m, rear output -
Feedback Analogue SinCos 1 Vpp - Only ETT025
5 Fixed Field
N Fixed Field
6 Protection Class
C IP67
7 Customized Options
Blank for standard motors
Electric Tubular Motor - ETT
Order Code Coil
33
ETT Motor and Signal Cable
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Order example ETT-CAP X 003 PM - Y1 SL - 00
1 Cable Type
ETT-CAP Power cable for ETT
ETT-CAS Signal cable for ETT
2 Fixed Field
X Fixed field
3 Cable Length
001 1 m
003 3 m
005 5 m
007 7 m
010 10 m
015 15 m
020 20 m
4 Application Type
PM High flex cable
5 Connector
Y1 Intercontec Y-TECH Connector
I1 Intercontec M23 Connector
X Special Execution
6 Drive Type
SL SLVD-N Drive
C3 Compax3
63 638 Drive
IP IPA Drive
7 Option
00 No special option
Special customer drawing
Electric Tubular Motor - ETT